LMI Advisory Group

January 29, 2009

10:00 AM to 3:30 PM

Labor Market Information Division
Sacramento, CA

LMID Conference Room 2 & 3
(916) 262-2620

Meeting called by: Bonnie Grayhbill

Type of meeting: Advisory Group

Facilitator: Bonnie Graybill

Note taker: Robyn Jensen and Murice Shelton

Agenda

Housekeeping

Welcome

Review of October 23, 2008 minutes
Green—LMID project update

LMID online products update

Lunch

Status of the CWIB Green Jobs Council

© N o g & w Dd PR

Economic update and discussion of the
economy

9.  Wrap Up/Closing Comments/Next Agenda
10. Adjourn

Arrivals/Coffee
Steve Saxton
All

Bonnie Graybill

Nancy Gemignani

Ken Quesada

Paul Wessen

All
Bonnie Grayhbill

9:30-10:00 AM
10:00-10:05 AM
10:05-10:10 AM
10:10-10:40 AM
10:40-11:30 AM
11:30-1:00 PM
1:00-1:30 PM
1:30-3:00 PM

3:00-3:15 PM
3:15-3:15 PM

Additional Information




